
JUNIOR MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adam Ebert Clay Center 154.0 230.0 10

2 Sam Searcy Basehor-Linwood 153.2 215.0 8

3 Wil Gerlach Washburn Rural 155.0 195.0 6

4 Justice Mitchell Topeka High 149.3 185.0 4

5 Torin Van Nest Perry Lecompton 153.0 185.0 2

6 Hayden Prawl Manhattan High School 152.0 180.0 1

7 Trevor Fritts Basehor-Linwood 151.3 170.0 0

8 Connor Dean Horton 153.1 160.0 0

9 Tyson Loewen Wamego High School 152.9 150.0 0

10 Richard Newman Topeka High 153.4 150.0 0

11 Travis  Brauer McLouth 152.5 145.0 0

12 Logan Schubert Basehor-Linwood 153.0 135.0 0

13 Holden Heigele Clay Center 153.1 130.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sam Searcy Basehor-Linwood 153.2 290.0 10

2 Wil Gerlach Washburn Rural 155.0 290.0 8

3 Trevor Fritts Basehor-Linwood 151.3 270.0 6

4 Adam Ebert Clay Center 154.0 265.0 4

5 Justice Mitchell Topeka High 149.3 255.0 2

6 Tyson Loewen Wamego High School 152.9 255.0 1

7 Holden Heigele Clay Center 153.1 245.0 0

8 Travis  Brauer McLouth 152.5 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Richard Newman Topeka High 153.4 225.0 0

10 Hayden Prawl Manhattan High School 152.0 215.0 0

11 Logan Schubert Basehor-Linwood 153.0 185.0 0

12 Torin Van Nest Perry Lecompton 153.0 0 0

13 Connor Dean Horton 153.1 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Richard Newman Topeka High 153.4 235.0 10

2 Adam Ebert Clay Center 154.0 210.0 8

3 Trevor Fritts Basehor-Linwood 151.3 200.0 6

4 Torin Van Nest Perry Lecompton 153.0 200.0 4

5 Sam Searcy Basehor-Linwood 153.2 195.0 2

6 Travis  Brauer McLouth 152.5 185.0 1

7 Tyson Loewen Wamego High School 152.9 170.0 0

8 Connor Dean Horton 153.1 165.0 0

9 Wil Gerlach Washburn Rural 155.0 165.0 0

10 Hayden Prawl Manhattan High School 152.0 160.0 0

11 Justice Mitchell Topeka High 149.3 150.0 0

12 Logan Schubert Basehor-Linwood 153.0 145.0 0

13 Holden Heigele Clay Center 153.1 145.0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Adam Ebert Clay Center 154.0 705.0 10

2 Sam Searcy Basehor-Linwood 153.2 700.0 8

3 Wil Gerlach Washburn Rural 155.0 650.0 6

4 Trevor Fritts Basehor-Linwood 151.3 640.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Richard Newman Topeka High 153.4 610.0 2

6 Justice Mitchell Topeka High 149.3 590.0 1

7 Tyson Loewen Wamego High School 152.9 575.0 0

8 Travis  Brauer McLouth 152.5 560.0 0

9 Hayden Prawl Manhattan High School 152.0 555.0 0

10 Holden Heigele Clay Center 153.1 520.0 0

11 Logan Schubert Basehor-Linwood 153.0 465.0 0

12 Torin Van Nest Perry Lecompton 153.0 385.0 0

13 Connor Dean Horton 153.1 325.0 0


